

ITEM NO.49

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 32786/2017
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21-03-2017
in FA No. 367/2006 passed by the High Court of M.P at Gwalior)

NAVEEN KUMAR JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUSHPLATA SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-01-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Christi Jain, AOR

Ms.Priyal Jain, Adv.

Ms.Ankita Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Yadunandan Bansal, Adv.

Mr.Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr.Abhinav Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr.Pashupati Nath Rajdan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let counter affidavit be filed within six weeks.

Rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed within two
weeks thereafter.

List the matter after the pleadings are complete.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Kailash Chander)
Court Master